CANUSA-CPS is registered to ISO 9001:2008.
Product Data SheetProduct Data Sheet
For more than 35 years, Canusa-CPS
has been a leading developer and
manufacturer of specialty pipeline
coatings for the sealing and corrosion
protection of pipeline joints and other
sub s t r a t e s . Canusa - CPS h i gh

Tel: +44 (1293) 541254
Fax: +44 (1293) 541777
How To Order (Dimensions & Ordering Information):
Configuration
PE Pipe Size
Casing Length
Colour
Supplied Thickness
C S C - X X X X - Y Y Y B K / A
A - Project Specific
YYY 750- 600, or 800 mm
Fully Shrinkable Canusa SuperCase - CSC-X
CSC-X Casing Ordering Options
XXX - 90 - 1200+ mm
BK - Black
Configuration
PE Pipe Size
Shrink Film Width
C S C - X K i t X X X - Z Z Z
ZZZ - 300, 400, or 600 mm500
Complete Accessory Material Kit
CSC-X Accessory Materials Kit Ordering Options
XXX - 90 - 1200+ mm
Tension Tape Roll
Adhesive Roll
Shrink Film Roll WC-20R-B ZZZ-30 BK
TT-B 60-C
CSC-X Accessory Materials Bulk Ordering Options
SA-B 100-15 BK
Width ZZZ-300, 400, , 600 mm
Roll Length (m) - 30